Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - View qualification standings

# Player HDC 1. Game 2. Game 3. Game 4. Game 5. Game 6. Game Sum incl.H Averag Diff.
P DCP e

1 mm Barak David 48 257 193 226 268 256 255 1455 1503 242.50 +236
2 mm Jakobei Michal re 0 218 220 236 237 254 249 1414 1414 235.67 +147
3 mm Harbut Richard 48 204 280 234 197 198 186 1299 1347 216.50 +80
4 @m Jurinyi Luboslav re 0 192 237 201 278 225 202 1335 1335 222.50 +68
5 mm Pavlikovsky Viadimir re 30 192 237 210 210 224 194 1267 1297 211.17 +30
6 mm Konik Miroslav re 0 258 184 192 223 238 181 1276 1276 212.67 +9
7 mm Janos Daniel 48 188 241 232 210 196 160 1227 1275 204.50 +8
8 mm Andrassy Lukas 0 268 202 223 180 206 188 1267 1267 211.17 0
9 mm Hoos Andrej re 0 192 182 223 247 199 223 1266 1266 211.00 -1
10 mm Keckés Pavol re 0 203 177 222 254 200 209 1265 1265 210.83 -2
11 wm Hru$ovsky Simon re 48 142 224 172 234 224 214 1210 1258 201.67 -9
12 mm Zori¢ak Anton re 30 174 182 238 224 201 192 1211 1241 201.83 -26
13 mm Lengen Marian re 0 172 192 238 213 211 212 1238 1238 206.33 -29
14 mm Gozo Matus 0 199 198 234 222 183 185 1221 1221 203.50 -46
15 mm Lendacky Igor re 30 227 166 211 223 204 159 1190 1220 198.33 -47
16 mm Mrazik Vladimir re 30 213 206 168 184 213 192 1176 1206 196.00 -61
17 wm Sulkova Lenka 48 165 148 241 196 196 194 1140 1188 190.00 -79
18 mm Kuziel FrantiSek re 30 184 196 216 158 205 199 1158 1188 193.00 -79
19 mm Irha Miroslav re 0 180 225 181 151 247 194 1178 1178 196.33 -89
20 @m Harbut Richard 48 209 188 224 157 174 174 1126 1174 187.67 -93
21 mm Lizak Lukas re 0 199 158 203 241 186 179 1166 1166 194.33 -101
22 gm Toporcer Milos re 0 180 203 161 212 226 176 1158 1158 193.00 -109
23 mm Galba Pavol re 0 180 178 211 246 159 179 1153 1153 192.17 -114
24 gm Zidzik Rastislav 0 211 203 172 193 169 201 1149 1149 191.50 -118
25 gm Jurinyi Ludovit re 30 170 181 159 214 202 189 1115 1145 185.83 -122
26 mm Turek Marian 0 223 218 134 185 214 167 1141 1141 190.17 -126
27 mm Hegenbart Jozef 0 189 170 157 188 235 195 1134 1134 189.00 -133
28 mm Juhas Filip 48 221 166 220 162 159 158 1086 1134 181.00 -133
29 gm Orolin Pavol re 0 183 186 198 200 169 197 1133 1133 188.83 -134
30 mm Hrusovsky Matus 48 152 140 208 202 181 197 1080 1128 180.00 -139
31 == Kanbanjong Ramona re 48 168 158 212 183 171 187 1079 1127 179.83 -140
32 mm Janos Daniel 48 203 154 195 214 149 160 1075 1123 179.17 -144
33 mm Vlkovi¢ova Kristina re 48 165 187 158 200 186 178 1074 1122 179.00 -145
34 mm Merkovsky Viadimir 0 175 187 176 165 168 225 1096 1096 182.67 -171
35 mm Pituchova Gabriela re 48 126 159 166 180 215 200 1046 1094 174.33 -173
36 mm Trembecky Stefan re 30 177 197 185 149 168 187 1063 1093 177.17 -174
37 mm Osuch Dusan re 0 175 199 197 189 183 149 1092 1092 182.00 -175
38 M Kessler Volker 30 151 166 190 212 169 171 1059 1089 176.50 -178
39 mm Spindor Viktor 0 212 203 195 180 156 135 1081 1081 180.17 -186
40 mm Kostelecky Bohuslav re 0 182 190 170 155 182 201 1080 1080 180.00 -187
41 wm Foris Alojz 30 184 181 179 135 182 173 1034 1064 172.33 -203
42 gm Suvak Jozef 0 182 153 170 146 192 212 1055 1055 175.83 -212
43 mm Sovéik Ondrej re 30 187 175 178 149 145 182 1016 1046 169.33 -221
44 mm Vinca Juraj re 0 124 203 163 218 157 180 1045 1045 174.17 -222
45 gm Eiben Gerhard 0 145 158 173 257 153 152 1038 1038 173.00 -229
46[] Hojnos Dusan re 0 153 194 164 168 166 188 1033 1033 172.17 -234
47 wm Zidzikova Monika re 48 158 144 134 171 183 180 970 1018 161.67 -249
48 mm Zori¢ak Rudolf 30 149 159 155 177 187 145 972 1002 162.00 -265

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2021 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:30.08.2021 15:10:32


www.bowlingtournament.eu

#

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Player

Svarny Marian

Grexa Jaroslav
Pituch Viadimir
Petreje Stanislav
Hanus Milan
Cibakova Marcela
Spacek Peter

Spadek Lukas

Kovac Lubomir
Zborovjanova Andrea

59f 7 Stoklas Anton
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HDC 1. Game 2. Game 3. Game 4. Game 5. Game 6. Game

P
30
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0
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0
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173
157
150
147
126
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135
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Sum incl.H Averag

962
985
933
962
920
896
884
859
875
776
659

DCP
992

985
963
962
950
944
914
907
875
816
659

e
160.33

164.17
155.50
160.33
153.33
149.33
147.33
143.17
145.83
155.20
109.83

Diff.

-275
-282
-304
-305
-317
-323
-353
-360
-392
-451
-608
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Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - Quartefinal - Stvrtfinale
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Player

Jakobei Michal
Barak David

Janos Daniel

Lengen Marian

Jurinyi Luboslav
Harbut Richard

Hrusovsky Simon

Pavlikovsky Viadimir

Konik Miroslav

Andrassy Lukas
Gozo Matus

Hoos Andrej
Juhas Filip
Sulkova Lenka
Kuziel Frantisek
Lizak Lukas

Keckés Pavol
Galba Pavol

HruSovsky Matus

Zoric¢ak Anton

Mrazik Viadimir

Zidzik Rastislav

Lendacky Igor

Kanbanjong Ramona
Jurinyi Ludovit

Irha Miroslav
Hegenbart Jozef

Orolin Pavol
Turek Marian

Toporcer Milos
Vlkovi¢ova Kristina

Merkovsky Viadimir

HD 1.Game 2. Game 3. Game 4. Game

CP
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169
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151

171
135
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278
223

205

244
216

217

230
206

214
182

199

164
189
192
163
173
176

180

160
181

178
177

146
206

151

147
173
168

193

172
161
154

236
214

173

190
203

200

195
191

194
234

203

235
191
176
183
181
146

190

192
162

168
213

175
169

190

198
167
172

177

144
138
142

215
203

239

250
211

168

224
224

185
215

182

204
193
169
170
184
138

180

170
147

144
162

181
152

174

178
170
170

151

147
166
169

Sum

incl.H Averag

DCP

e
1670
1620.
5

1499.
5

1515
1507.
5

1471.
5

1456

1463.
5
1466
1463.
5

1406.
5

1406
1342
1325
1320
1321

1302.
5

1300.
5

1268

1279.
5

1279
1293.
5
1263
1250.
5

1246.
5

1262
1254

1247.
5

1242.
5

1213
1161
1165

Diff.

1670
1652.
5

1531.
5

1515
1507.
5

1503.
5

1488
1483.
5
1466
1463.
5

1406.
5

1406
1374
1357
1340
1321

1302.
5

1300.
5

1300

1299.
5

1299
1293.
5
1283
1282.
5

1266.
5

1262
1254

1247.
5

1242,
5

1213
1193
1165

417.50
405.13

374.88

378.75
376.88

367.88

364.00
365.88

366.50
365.88

351.63

351.50
335.50
331.25
330.00
330.25
325.63

325.13

317.00
319.88

319.75
323.38

315.75
312.63

311.63

315.50
313.50
311.88

310.63

303.25
290.25
291.25

-18

-139

-155
-163

-167

-182
-187

-204
-207

-264

-264
-296
-313
-330
-349
-368

-370

-370
-371

-371
-377

-387
-388

-404

-408
-416
-423

-428

-457
-477
-505
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Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - Semifinal - Semifinale

# Player HD 1.Game 2. Game 3. Game Sum incl.H Averag Diff.
CP DCP e

1 Jakobei Michal 0 279 232 224 735 735 245.00
2 Barak David 24 268 213 202 683 707 227.67
3 Andrassy Lukas 0 257 237 203 697 697 232.33
4 Harbut Richard 24 206 235 224 665 689 221.67
5 Gozo Matus 0 232 189 230 651 651 217.00
6 Hrusovsky Simon 24 205 214 202 621 645 207.00
7 Jurinyi Luboslav 0 214 205 222 641 641 213.67
8 Pavlikovsky Viadimir 15 193 215 180 588 603 196.00
9 Juhas Filip 24 203 192 171 566 590 188.67
10 Janos Daniel 24 224 164 158 546 570 182.00
11 Lengen Marian 0 212 170 160 542 542 180.67
12 lj| Konik Miroslav 0 198 159 182 539 539 179.67
13 [§j] Lizak Lukas 0 178 188 164 530 530 176.67
14 || Hoos Andrej 0 199 180 148 527 527 175.67
15 [l Kuziel Franti$ek 15 171 157 168 496 511 165.33
16 |7 Sulkova Lenka 24 150 170 144 464 488 154.67
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Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - Final step 1

# Player HD 1.Game Sum incl.H Averag Diff.

CP DCP e
1 Hrusovsky Simon 8 245 245 253 245.00 0
2 Jurinyi Luboslav 0 214 214 214 214.00 -39
3 Pavlikovsky Vladimir 5 140 140 145 140.00 -108

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2021 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:30.08.2021 15:10:34


www.bowlingtournament.eu

Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - Final step 2
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Player

Hrusovsky Simon
Gozo Matus

Harbut Richard

HD 1.Game Sum incl.H Averag Diff.

CP DCP e
8 235 235 243 235.00
0 199 199 199 199.00
8 189 189 197 189.00
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Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - Final step 3

# Player

1 Andrassy Lukas
2 Barak David
3 Hrusovsky Simon

HD 1.Game Sum incl.H Averag Diff.

CP DCP e
0 279 279 279 279.00
8 245 245 253 245.00
8 192 192 200 192.00
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Letny tatransky pohar 2021 - Final step 4

# Player HD 1.Game Sum incl.H Averag Diff.

CP DCP €
1 Jakobei Michal 0 248 248 248 248.00 0
2 Andrassy Lukas 0 197 197 197 197.00 -51
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